1-3-1 ICP DAS CO., LTD.    Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems         Vol. TouchPAD-E 1.0.01 (2011.SEP.22)
Touch H
M
I D
evices
1
Touch HMI Devices
3

-130/VPD
130N
Ordering Information
VPD-130 CR 3.5” Touch HMI device with RS-232/RS-485, USB, RTC, Rubber Keypad (RoHS)
VPD-130N CR 3.5” Touch HMI device with RS-232/RS-485, USB, RTC (RoHS)
VPD-130/S1 CR
3.5” Touch HMI device with RS-232/RS-485, USB, RTC, Rubber Keypad (RoHS)
Includes Software CD x 1, CA-USB10 x 1
VPD-130N/S1 CR
3.5” Touch HMI device with RS-232/RS-485, USB, RTC (RoHS)
Includes Software CD x 1, CA-USB10 x 1
Accessories
CA-USB10 USB to 5P Mini-USB, 28AWG, 1.5 m